
 

Month at a Glance 

Sunday, October 1 
• Sunday School 9:00 
• Kids Church 10:00 
 
Wednesday, October 4 
• Kids Club 6:30-8:00 
Celebrating October birthdays!! 
 
Sunday, October 8 
• Sunday School 9:00 
• Kids Church 10:00 
 
Wednesday, October 11 
• Kids Club 6:30-8:00 
       **Game Night!** 
    
Friday, October 13 
• Date Night 6:30-10:00 
**Reserve your KidCare on our app! 
 
Sunday, October 15 
• Sunday School 9:00 
• Kids Church 10:00 
• Kids’ Praise Team Practice  
      12:00-1:30 (Pizza for lunch!) 
 
Wednesday, October 18 
• Kids Club 6:30-8:00 
 
Sunday, October 22 
• Sunday School 9:00 
• FAMILY DAY!  
Kids in K-5th will remain in the service 
with their parents. Activity bags provid-
ed at the door. 
 
Wednesday, October 25 
• Kids Club 6:30-8:00 
 
Sunday, October 29 
• Sunday School 9:00 
• Kids Church 10:00 
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Questions?  Contact Becky Gressett  at  Becky@calvaryhouston.com 

 

 
Kids’ Bible Study @ 9AM 

 
Our kids will dig into God’s Word 
with the Gospel Project—a Christ-

centered study, presenting the 
chronological story of redemption 
through Jesus, with stories, video, 

activities, & more! 

New Kids Church Lesson Series, Beginning October 8! 

Hey, Kids! Want to join the Kids’ 

Praise Team? Then come to our 

praise team practice on Sunday, 

October 15, from 12-1:30! We’ll eat 

pizza, have a short devotional, 

and practice our new dances! 

Classic fairy tales and nursery rhymes are often filled with valuable lessons. Join 

us Sundays at 10Am as we take a look at The Tortoise and the Hare, Pinocchio, 

the Three Little Pigs, and other classics and discover the value of doing things 

God’s way. 

“Blessed is the person who obeys the law of the Lord. They don’t follow the     

advice of evil people. They don’t make a habit of doing what sinners do. They 

don’t join those who make fun of the Lord and his law.” Psalm 1:1 (NIrV)   


